LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED

Shareholding as on 31% December 2020

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully
Category of No. of paid up
shareholder shareholders equity
shares held
(A) Promoter & 4 18,47.900
Promoter Group
(B) Public 4,681 46,56,828
(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public
Grand Total 4,685 65,04,728

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
Total no. of shares
shares (calculated as
held per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)
18,47,900 28.41
46,56,828 71.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
65,04,728 100.00

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
right

18,47,900 28.41

46,56,828 71.59
0.00
0.00
0.00

65,04,728 100.00

No. of Locked in
shares

As a % of

3,20,000

3,20,000

total

Shares
held(b)

17.32
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.92

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

18,47,900

41,22,735

59,70,635



Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as Number of Locked in
a % of total no. s
No. of fully paid of shares Number of equity
Category of shareholder shall\‘leoki);)(gers up equity shares s'{lz;ilsriloesl.d (calculated as As a % of shares held in
held per SCRR, total dematerialized form
1957)As a % of Shares
held(b)

A1) Indian 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hindu 3 17,20,030 17,20,030 26.44 5,20,000 30.23 17,20,030
undivided Family
AHMED HUSEIN
DAWOODANI 1 6,63,912 6,63,912 10.21 0.00 6,63,912
SHAHNAZ AHMED
DAWOODANI 1 3,65,467 3,65,467 5.62 0.00 3,65,467
RAHIM AHMED DAWOODANI 1 6,90,651 6,90,651 10.62 5,20,000 75.29 6,90,651
Any Other (specify) 1 1,27,870 1,27,870 1.97 0.00 1,27,870
SAHID INVESTMENT &
TRADING COMPANY 1 1,27,870 1,27,870 1.97 0.00 1,27,870
PRIVATE LIMITED
Sub Total A1 4 18,47,900 18,47,900 28.41 5,20,000 28.14 18,47,900
A=A1+A2 4 18,47,900 18,47,900 2841 5,20,000 28.14 18,47,900

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder



Category & Name of the

Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Mutual Funds/

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

LEMAN DIVERSIFIED
FUND

Insurance Companies

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share

capital in excess of Rs.

2 Lacs
ASHRAF AZIZ MAKANI

AZIZ AMIRALI MAKANI

DEVANSHI PARIMAL
MERCHANT
DILSHAD AYAZ
THANAWALA

NIKHIL R JAIN

PARIMAL
RAMESHCHANDRA
MERCHANT

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

No. of
shareholder

4444

16

214

26

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
0
3360
480000
480000
50317

533677

0

1256726

2527821

400000
100000
800000
400000

93500

400000

338604

111427

Total as No. osf;.aor(;l;ed n No. of equity shares
a % of held in

Shareholding %
MgizzL o, calculated as per
shares p Total Asa % of dematerialized
SCRR, 1957 As a . 1
held % of (A+B+C2) Voting tota form(Not
0 right Shares Applicable)
held(b)
0.00 0.00 0.00
3,360 0.05 3,360 0.05 0.00 60
4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000 7.38 0.00 4,80,000
4,80,000 7.38 4,80,000 7.38 0.00 4,80,000
50,317 0.77 50,317 0.77 0.00 50,317
5,33,677 8.20 5,33,677 8.20 0.00 5,30,377
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
12,56,726 19.32 12,56,726 19.32 0.00 8,62,264
25,27,821 38.86 25,27,821 38.86 0.00 24,97,821
4,00,000 6.15 4,00,000 6.15 0.00 4,00,000
1,00,000 1.54 1,00,000 1.54 0.00 1,00,000
8,00,000 12.30 8,00,000 12.30 0.00 8,00,000
4,00,000 6.15 4,00,000 6.15 0.00 4,00,000
93,500 1.44 93,500 1.44 0.00 93,500
4,00,000 6.15 4,00,000 6.15 0.00 4,00,000
3,38,604 5.21 3,38,604 5.21 0.00 2,32,273
1,11,427 1.71 1,11,427 1.71 0.00 36,796



Clearing Members 11 6718 6,718 0.10 6,718 0.10 0.00 6,718

HUF 50 93076 93,076 1.43 93,076 1.43 0.00 93,076
IEPF 1 62065 62,065 0.95 62,065 0.95 0.00 62,065
IEII\?EI'JRBSide“t [ndian 126 65318 65,318 1.00 65,318 1.00 0.00 33,618
Sub Total B3 4674 4123151  41,23,151 63.39  41,23,151 63.39 0.00 35,92,358
B=B1+B2+B3 4681 4656828  46,56,828 7159  46,56,828 71.59 0.00 41,22,735

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
Locked in
No. of fully paid Total no. Shareholding % calculated shares(XII) Number of equity shares
Sﬁ;esg}?:feilol?sgg(%f sharel;llg'lgir(lll) up equity shares held(VII | as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of As a % of held in dematerialized
shares held(IV) = [V+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) total form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
Shares
held
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
€2) Employee 0 0 0.00 0.00

Benefit Trust




