LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED

Shareholding as on 31st December 2020

Summary statement holding of specified securities

	No. of paid shareholders equ	No. of fully	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity
Category of shareholder		equity		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)			No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	18,47,900	18,47,900	28.41	18,47,900	28.41	3,20,000	17.32	18,47,900
(B) Public	4,681	46,56,828	46,56,828	71.59	46,56,828	71.59		0.00	41,22,735
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	4,685	65,04,728	65,04,728	100.00	65,04,728	100.00	3,20,000	4.92	59,70,635

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

		No. of fully paid		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of shar		Number of equity	
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form	
A1) Indian				0.00		0.00		
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	17,20,030	17,20,030	26.44	5,20,000	30.23	17,20,030	
AHMED HUSEIN DAWOODANI	1	6,63,912	6,63,912	10.21		0.00	6,63,912	
SHAHNAZ AHMED DAWOODANI	1	3,65,467	3,65,467	5.62		0.00	3,65,467	
RAHIM AHMED DAWOODANI	1	6,90,651	6,90,651	10.62	5,20,000	75.29	6,90,651	
Any Other (specify)	1	1,27,870	1,27,870	1.97		0.00	1,27,870	
SAHID INVESTMENT & TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,27,870	1,27,870	1.97		0.00	1,27,870	
Sub Total A1	4	18,47,900	18,47,900	28.41	5,20,000	28.14	18,47,900	
A=A1+A2	4	18,47,900	18,47,900	28.41	5,20,000	28.14	18,47,900	

		No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding %	As a Pights	Total as a % of	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity shares held in
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	paid up equity shares held	shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)		a % of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	3360	3,360	0.05	3,360	0.05		0.00	60
Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	480000	4,80,000	7.38	4,80,000	7.38		0.00	4,80,000
LEMAN DIVERSIFIED FUND	1	480000	4,80,000	7.38	4,80,000	7.38		0.00	4,80,000
Insurance Companies	1	50317	50,317	0.77	50,317	0.77		0.00	50,317
Sub Total B1	7	533677	5,33,677	8.20	5,33,677	8.20		0.00	5,30,377
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4444	1256726	12,56,726	19.32	12,56,726	19.32		0.00	8,62,264
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	16	2527821	25,27,821	38.86	25,27,821	38.86		0.00	24,97,821
ASHRAF AZIZ MAKANI	1	400000	4,00,000	6.15	4,00,000	6.15		0.00	4,00,000
AZIZ AMIRALI MAKANI	1	100000	1,00,000	1.54	1,00,000	1.54		0.00	1,00,000
DEVANSHI PARIMAL MERCHANT	1	800000	8,00,000	12.30	8,00,000	12.30		0.00	8,00,000
DILSHAD AYAZ THANAWALA	1	400000	4,00,000	6.15	4,00,000	6.15		0.00	4,00,000
NIKHIL R JAIN	1	93500	93,500	1.44	93,500	1.44		0.00	93,500
PARIMAL RAMESHCHANDRA MERCHANT	1	400000	4,00,000	6.15	4,00,000	6.15		0.00	4,00,000
Any Other (specify)	214	338604	3,38,604	5.21	3,38,604	5.21		0.00	2,32,273
Bodies Corporate	26	111427	1,11,427	1.71	1,11,427	1.71		0.00	36,796

Clearing Members	11	6718	6,718	0.10	6,718	0.10	0.00	6,718
HUF	50	93076	93,076	1.43	93,076	1.43	0.00	93,076
IEPF	1	62065	62,065	0.95	62,065	0.95	0.00	62,065
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	126	65318	65,318	1.00	65,318	1.00	0.00	33,618
Sub Total B3	4674	4123151	41,23,151	63.39	41,23,151	63.39	0.00	35,92,358
B=B1+B2+B3	4681	4656828	46,56,828	71.59	46,56,828	71.59	0.00	41,22,735

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(1)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	1	lumber of Locked in hares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00		0.00	